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 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M12     (1400m, 0m)
1-56 2-55 3-52 4-51 5-53 6-54 7-57 8-100 F

1. Milutinoviæ Ilija 17:59 01:55 (1) 03:46 (1) 05:09 (1) 08:54 (1) 09:44 (1) 12:26 (1) 14:09 (1) 16:29 (1) 17:59 (1)

01:55 (1) 01:51 (1) 01:23 (3) 03:45 (8) 00:50 (1) 02:42 (3) 01:43 (2) 02:20 (5) 01:30 (7)

2. Trkulja Pavle 19:11 02:01 (2) 04:07 (2) 05:18 (2) 09:55 (3) 10:51 (2) 13:52 (2) 15:37 (2) 17:36 (2) 19:11 (2)

02:01 (2) 02:06 (2) 01:11 (1) 04:37 (9) 00:56 (2) 03:01 (5) 01:45 (3) 01:59 (1) 01:35 (9)

3. Miniæ  Mihajlo 24:31 02:49 (6) 08:36 (8) 10:03 (7) 11:49 (5) 16:32 (7) 19:50 (4) 21:25 (4) 23:26 (4) 24:31 (3)

02:49 (6) 05:47 (9) 01:27 (4) 01:46 (3) 04:43 (10) 03:18 (6) 01:35 (1) 02:01 (2) 01:05 (1)

4. Džigurski Ilja 24:46 02:44 (5) 07:17 (6) 08:44 (5) 14:26 (9) 15:28 (6) 18:20 (3) 20:32 (3) 22:47 (3) 24:46 (4)

02:44 (5) 04:33 (6) 01:27 (4) 05:42 (12) 01:02 (3) 02:52 (4) 02:12 (5) 02:15 (4) 01:59 (11)

5. Milutinoviæ Lazar 28:04 02:56 (8) 10:48 (11) 12:37 (11) 18:08 (11) 19:24 (8) 21:51 (5) 24:33 (5) 26:34 (5) 28:04 (5)

02:56 (8) 07:52 (11) 01:49 (8) 05:31 (11) 01:16 (5) 02:27 (2) 02:42 (7) 02:01 (2) 01:30 (7)

6. Panic Marko 30:00 03:52 (9) 06:41 (5) 09:27 (6) 12:38 (6) 14:07 (3) 22:54 (6) 25:50 (6) 28:22 (6) 30:00 (6)

03:52 (9) 02:49 (4) 02:46 (9) 03:11 (6) 01:29 (6) 08:47 (10) 02:56 (9) 02:32 (6) 01:38 (10)

7. Selic Luka 35:30 02:28 (4) 08:21 (7) 12:18 (9) 13:57 (8) 15:01 (5) 23:54 (7) 25:52 (7) 34:15 (7) 35:30 (7)

02:28 (4) 05:53 (10) 03:57 (12) 01:39 (2) 01:04 (4) 08:53 (11) 01:58 (4) 08:23 (11) 01:15 (3)

8. Nikolic Djuradj 39:34 04:48 (12) 09:28 (9) 12:23 (10) 17:23 (10) 23:44 (9) 30:11 (8) 35:34 (8) 38:10 (8) 39:34 (8)

04:48 (12) 04:40 (7) 02:55 (10) 05:00 (10) 06:21 (11) 06:27 (8) 05:23 (10) 02:36 (8) 01:24 (5)

9. Vasiæ Milutin 54:04 02:52 (7) 27:08 (12) 30:30 (12) 33:09 (12) 34:53 (10) 43:03 (10) 45:19 (9) 52:37 (9) 54:04 (9)

02:52 (7) 24:16 (12) 03:22 (11) 02:39 (5) 01:44 (7) 08:10 (9) 02:16 (6) 07:18 (10) 01:27 (6)

10. Tasiæ Nikola 62:29 02:18 (3) 06:12 (4) 07:31 (3) 09:21 (2) 38:15 (11) 43:53 (11) 52:54 (10) 61:19 (10) 62:29 (10)

02:18 (3) 03:54 (5) 01:19 (2) 01:50 (4) 28:54 (12) 05:38 (7) 09:01 (11) 08:25 (12) 01:10 (2)

Žuža Marko mp ---- ---- ---- 13:28 16:36 18:55 21:37 24:25 25:41

---- ---- ---- 03:08 (8) 02:19 (1) 02:42 (7) 02:48 (9) 01:16 (4)

Vraneševiæ Luka mp 03:53 (10) 06:07 (3) 07:47 (4) 11:26 (4) 14:41 (4) 31:52 (9) ---- 40:53 42:58

03:53 (10) 02:14 (3) 01:40 (7) 03:39 (7) 03:15 (9) 17:11 (12) ---- 02:05 (12)

Ðurovic Aleksa mp 04:31 (11) 10:16 (10) 11:55 (8) 13:27 (7) ---- ---- 46:51 49:24 51:31

04:31 (11) 05:45 (8) 01:39 (6) 01:32 (1) ---- ---- 02:33 (7) 02:07 (13)

M14     (2200m, 0m)
1-35 2-51 3-45 4-47 5-48 6-49 7-50 8-58 9-100 F

Markoviæ Marko mp ---- 10:06 14:58 17:42 18:38 19:55 32:01 34:46 36:55 38:00

---- 04:52 (1) 02:44 (1) 00:56 (1) 01:17 (1) 12:06 (2) 02:45 (1) 02:09 (1) 01:05 (1)

Jermic Nikola mp 11:54 (1) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 36:56 39:12

11:54 (1) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 02:16 (2)

Bukumiric Boris mp ---- 16:14 21:22 27:27 31:40 34:34 40:59 46:26 49:11 52:55

---- 05:08 (2) 06:05 (2) 04:13 (2) 02:54 (2) 06:25 (1) 05:27 (2) 02:45 (2) 03:44 (3)

M16     (2700m, 0m)
1-34 2-36 3-54 4-51 5-45 6-46 7-47 8-49 9-50 10-59

11-100 F

1. Popoviæ Srðan 24:00 01:30 (1) 02:21 (1) 05:11 (1) 09:42 (1) 12:05 (1) 13:44 (1) 15:31 (1) 17:17 (1) 19:52 (1) 22:00 (1)

01:30 (1) 00:51 (1) 02:50 (1) 04:31 (2) 02:23 (1) 01:39 (1) 01:47 (3) 01:46 (2) 02:35 (1) 02:08 (1)

23:14 (1) 24:00 (1)

01:14 (1) 00:46 (3)

2. Vuleta Jovan 27:41 03:06 (3) 04:24 (3) 07:14 (2) 11:48 (3) 14:14 (3) 16:09 (3) 17:48 (3) 19:22 (2) 22:18 (2) 25:40 (2)

03:06 (3) 01:18 (3) 02:50 (1) 04:34 (3) 02:26 (2) 01:55 (3) 01:39 (2) 01:34 (1) 02:56 (2) 03:22 (2)

27:03 (2) 27:41 (2)

01:23 (2) 00:38 (1)

3. Zivkov Janko 28:58 02:23 (2) 03:37 (2) 07:30 (3) 09:57 (2) 12:28 (2) 14:09 (2) 15:42 (2) 19:34 (3) 22:48 (3) 26:10 (3)

02:23 (2) 01:14 (2) 03:53 (3) 02:27 (1) 02:31 (3) 01:41 (2) 01:33 (1) 03:52 (3) 03:14 (3) 03:22 (2)

28:19 (3) 28:58 (3)

02:09 (3) 00:39 (2)

M18     (3500m, 0m)
1-31 2-33 3-37 4-39 5-40 6-44 7-46 8-48 9-49 10-50

11-58 12-100 F

1. Andžiæ Dimitrije 33:19 01:20 (1) 03:58 (4) 08:14 (4) 12:34 (3) 18:15 (3) 21:17 (1) 24:03 (1) 25:58 (1) 26:42 (1) 29:24 (1)

01:20 (1) 02:38 (4) 04:16 (3) 04:20 (3) 05:41 (4) 03:02 (1) 02:46 (2) 01:55 (1) 00:44 (2) 02:42 (3)

31:23 (1) 32:39 (1) 33:19 (1)

01:59 (1) 01:16 (1) 00:40 (1)

2. Talijan Nikola 35:17 01:27 (3) 03:06 (1) 08:08 (3) 11:37 (2) 16:35 (2) 22:38 (2) 25:08 (2) 27:12 (2) 27:54 (2) 30:22 (2)

01:27 (3) 01:39 (1) 05:02 (4) 03:29 (2) 04:58 (2) 06:03 (2) 02:30 (1) 02:04 (2) 00:42 (1) 02:28 (1)

32:24 (2) 34:35 (2) 35:17 (2)

02:02 (2) 02:11 (3) 00:42 (2)

3. Vasiljeviæ Nemanja 39:37 01:22 (2) 03:27 (2) 06:46 (2) 13:43 (4) 19:12 (4) 25:53 (4) 28:39 (4) 30:47 (4) 31:32 (4) 34:48 (4)

01:22 (2) 02:05 (3) 03:19 (2) 06:57 (4) 05:29 (3) 06:41 (3) 02:46 (2) 02:08 (3) 00:45 (3) 03:16 (4)

37:17 (3) 38:44 (3) 39:37 (3)

02:29 (3) 01:27 (2) 00:53 (4)

4. Glamoclija Mihailo 41:11 01:44 (4) 03:35 (3) 06:16 (1) 09:39 (1) 14:33 (1) 24:57 (3) 27:57 (3) 30:38 (3) 31:24 (3) 34:03 (3)

01:44 (4) 01:51 (2) 02:41 (1) 03:23 (1) 04:54 (1) 10:24 (4) 03:00 (4) 02:41 (4) 00:46 (4) 02:39 (2)

37:48 (4) 40:22 (4) 41:11 (4)

03:45 (4) 02:34 (4) 00:49 (3)

5. Šeremet Matija 88:48 02:59 (5) 10:11 (5) 17:59 (5) 34:31 (5) 47:33 (5) 61:16 (5) 67:54 (5) 73:47 (5) 74:49 (5) 79:42 (5)

02:59 (5) 07:12 (5) 07:48 (5) 16:32 (5) 13:02 (5) 13:43 (5) 06:38 (5) 05:53 (5) 01:02 (5) 04:53 (5)

85:11 (5) 87:54 (5) 88:48 (5)

05:29 (5) 02:43 (5) 00:54 (5)

M21A     (3900m, 0m)
1-33 2-38 3-39 4-40 5-43 6-45 7-46 8-47 9-48 10-49

11-50 12-59 13-100 F

1. Nikoliæ Saša 44:05 02:47 (2) 06:58 (1) 12:59 (1) 20:27 (1) 24:56 (1) 28:34 (1) 30:20 (1) 31:53 (1) 32:39 (1) 36:11 (1)

02:47 (2) 04:11 (2) 06:01 (7) 07:28 (2) 04:29 (2) 03:38 (5) 01:46 (3) 01:33 (5) 00:46 (3) 03:32 (11)

38:48 (1) 41:40 (1) 43:10 (1) 44:05 (1)

02:37 (4) 02:52 (1) 01:30 (4) 00:55 (8)
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2. Radinoviæ Mihailo 50:02 03:26 (5) 11:58 (6) 16:56 (4) 26:18 (3) 30:59 (3) 34:42 (2) 36:30 (2) 37:45 (2) 41:40 (3) 42:18 (3)

03:26 (5) 08:32 (8) 04:58 (2) 09:22 (7) 04:41 (4) 03:43 (6) 01:48 (4) 01:15 (2) 03:55 (11) 00:38 (1)

44:50 (2) 48:05 (2) 49:17 (2) 50:02 (2)

02:32 (1) 03:15 (6) 01:12 (1) 00:45 (1)

3. Sudžum Dejan 52:32 05:04 (9) 10:39 (5) 16:06 (3) 25:15 (2) 30:23 (2) 35:12 (3) 37:25 (3) 39:25 (3) 40:32 (2) 41:37 (2)

05:04 (9) 05:35 (4) 05:27 (5) 09:09 (6) 05:08 (5) 04:49 (9) 02:13 (9) 02:00 (10) 01:07 (8) 01:05 (5)

45:20 (3) 49:17 (3) 51:23 (3) 52:32 (3)

03:43 (10) 03:57 (9) 02:06 (9) 01:09 (10)

4. Bojoviæ Petar 53:46 03:59 (6) 08:06 (3) 22:49 (7) 30:35 (5) 36:09 (5) 39:02 (5) 41:06 (5) 42:26 (5) 43:07 (4) 44:56 (4)

03:59 (6) 04:07 (1) 14:43 (11) 07:46 (3) 05:34 (8) 02:53 (1) 02:04 (8) 01:20 (3) 00:41 (1) 01:49 (8)

47:57 (4) 51:01 (4) 52:32 (4) 53:46 (4)

03:01 (6) 03:04 (3) 01:31 (5) 01:14 (11)

5. Krstekaniæ Nemanja 58:24 04:17 (7) 17:55 (8) 22:29 (6) 31:13 (6) 38:21 (6) 42:14 (6) 44:10 (6) 45:35 (6) 47:44 (5) 48:28 (5)

04:17 (7) 13:38 (9) 04:34 (1) 08:44 (4) 07:08 (10) 03:53 (7) 01:56 (6) 01:25 (4) 02:09 (9) 00:44 (2)

51:04 (5) 55:21 (5) 57:34 (5) 58:24 (5)

02:36 (3) 04:17 (10) 02:13 (10) 00:50 (5)

6. Živojinoviæ Aleksandar 60:27 08:06 (11) 12:25 (7) 21:55 (5) 34:45 (7) 41:23 (7) 44:48 (7) 46:39 (7) 48:17 (7) 49:08 (6) 50:03 (6)

08:06 (11) 04:19 (3) 09:30 (10) 12:50 (11) 06:38 (9) 03:25 (3) 01:51 (5) 01:38 (6) 00:51 (4) 00:55 (3)

52:55 (6) 57:25 (6) 59:39 (6) 60:27 (6)

02:52 (5) 04:30 (11) 02:14 (11) 00:48 (4)

7. Vujaklija Vladan 61:07 04:58 (8) 22:47 (10) 30:53 (9) 41:15 (8) 45:02 (8) 48:16 (8) 49:49 (8) 51:27 (8) 52:08 (7) 53:09 (7)

04:58 (8) 17:49 (10) 08:06 (9) 10:22 (8) 03:47 (1) 03:14 (2) 01:33 (1) 01:38 (6) 00:41 (1) 01:01 (4)

55:44 (7) 58:53 (7) 60:21 (7) 61:07 (7)

02:35 (2) 03:09 (4) 01:28 (3) 00:46 (2)

8. Stajiæ Nikola 66:59 03:11 (4) 08:58 (4) 14:47 (2) 27:08 (4) 34:23 (4) 37:53 (4) 39:32 (4) 40:45 (4) ---- 54:14

03:11 (4) 05:47 (5) 05:49 (6) 12:21 (10) 07:15 (11) 03:30 (4) 01:39 (2) 01:13 (1) ----

61:02 64:02 66:07 66:59

06:48 (12) 03:00 (2) 02:05 (8) 00:52 (7)

9. Mariæ Mario 68:57 05:53 (10) 27:06 (11) 33:18 (10) 42:22 (9) 47:40 (9) 52:29 (9) 54:48 (9) 56:40 (9) 57:36 (8) 58:42 (8)

05:53 (10) 21:13 (11) 06:12 (8) 09:04 (5) 05:18 (7) 04:49 (9) 02:19 (10) 01:52 (9) 00:56 (5) 01:06 (6)

62:13 (8) 66:08 (8) 67:57 (8) 68:57 (8)

03:31 (9) 03:55 (8) 01:49 (6) 01:00 (9)

10. Mimiæ Miljan 74:58 13:42 (12) 22:12 (9) 27:14 (8) 46:58 (10) 52:11 (10) 57:57 (10) 60:36 (10) 62:45 (10) 63:43 (9) 64:57 (9)

13:42 (12) 08:30 (7) 05:02 (4) 19:44 (12) 05:13 (6) 05:46 (12) 02:39 (11) 02:09 (11) 00:58 (6) 01:14 (7)

68:19 (9) 72:12 (9) 74:11 (9) 74:58 (9)

03:22 (8) 03:53 (7) 01:59 (7) 00:47 (3)

11. Rankoviæ  Dejan 78:18 03:04 (3) 41:56 (12) 46:55 (12) 53:53 (12) 58:30 (11) 62:31 (11) 64:31 (11) 66:10 (11) 67:08 (10) 69:44 (10)

03:04 (3) 38:52 (12) 04:59 (3) 06:58 (1) 04:37 (3) 04:01 (8) 02:00 (7) 01:39 (8) 00:58 (6) 02:36 (10)

72:54 (10) 76:03 (10) 77:28 (10) 78:18 (10)

03:10 (7) 03:09 (4) 01:25 (2) 00:50 (5)

12. Marjanovic Marko 136:13 01:13 (1) 08:03 (2) 37:57 (11) 48:31 (11) 98:12 (12) 103:24 (12) 107:11 (12) 110:31 (12) 113:15 (11) 115:34 (11)

01:13 (1) 06:50 (6) 29:54 (12) 10:34 (9) 49:41 (12) 05:12 (11) 03:47 (12) 03:20 (12) 02:44 (10) 02:19 (9)

121:33 (11) 129:22 (11) 134:11 (11) 136:13 (11)

05:59 (11) 07:49 (12) 04:49 (12) 02:02 (12)

M21B     (3500m, 0m)
1-31 2-33 3-37 4-39 5-40 6-44 7-46 8-48 9-49 10-50

11-58 12-100 F

1. Vijatoviæ Aleksandar 43:07 01:56 (5) 03:54 (1) 07:21 (1) 13:56 (1) 23:09 (1) 27:45 (1) 31:23 (1) 34:05 (1) 34:50 (1) 38:14 (1)

01:56 (5) 01:58 (1) 03:27 (2) 06:35 (2) 09:13 (2) 04:36 (1) 03:38 (3) 02:42 (1) 00:45 (1) 03:24 (4)

40:41 (1) 42:16 (1) 43:07 (1)

02:27 (2) 01:35 (2) 00:51 (2)

2. Malocic Nemanja 47:53 01:50 (3) 06:19 (5) 09:25 (2) 16:02 (2) 24:49 (2) 29:54 (2) 33:30 (2) 36:12 (2) 37:37 (2) 41:07 (2)

01:50 (3) 04:29 (5) 03:06 (1) 06:37 (3) 08:47 (1) 05:05 (4) 03:36 (2) 02:42 (1) 01:25 (6) 03:30 (6)

44:15 (2) 46:53 (2) 47:53 (2)

03:08 (4) 02:38 (4) 01:00 (4)

3. Karupoviæ Miloš 54:47 01:49 (1) 08:10 (6) 12:49 (5) 21:39 (4) 34:56 (4) 39:51 (4) 43:18 (3) 46:04 (3) 46:59 (3) 50:03 (3)

01:49 (1) 06:21 (6) 04:39 (4) 08:50 (4) 13:17 (5) 04:55 (2) 03:27 (1) 02:46 (3) 00:55 (2) 03:04 (1)

52:28 (3) 53:52 (3) 54:47 (3)

02:25 (1) 01:24 (1) 00:55 (3)

4. Ciric Vladimir 59:05 01:55 (4) 04:30 (2) 11:24 (4) 17:13 (3) 29:58 (3) 37:09 (3) 43:31 (4) 47:55 (4) 49:04 (4) 52:28 (4)

01:55 (4) 02:35 (2) 06:54 (7) 05:49 (1) 12:45 (4) 07:11 (6) 06:22 (5) 04:24 (6) 01:09 (5) 03:24 (4)

55:38 (4) 58:19 (4) 59:05 (4)

03:10 (5) 02:41 (5) 00:46 (1)

5. Vojnoviæ Rajko 63:34 01:49 (1) 05:54 (4) 09:43 (3) 24:42 (5) 38:38 (5) 43:34 (5) 47:41 (5) 50:58 (5) 52:01 (5) 55:17 (5)

01:49 (1) 04:05 (4) 03:49 (3) 14:59 (7) 13:56 (6) 04:56 (3) 04:07 (4) 03:17 (4) 01:03 (3) 03:16 (2)

59:59 (5) 62:26 (5) 63:34 (5)

04:42 (6) 02:27 (3) 01:08 (5)

6. Josifoviæ Miloš 72:10 03:54 (7) 14:29 (7) 20:04 (7) 29:46 (6) 42:18 (6) 49:04 (6) 55:38 (6) 59:53 (6) 61:01 (6) 64:23 (6)

03:54 (7) 10:35 (7) 05:35 (5) 09:42 (6) 12:32 (3) 06:46 (5) 06:34 (6) 04:15 (5) 01:08 (4) 03:22 (3)

67:23 (6) 70:39 (6) 72:10 (6)

03:00 (3) 03:16 (6) 01:31 (8)

7. Vujiæ Dejan 100:11 14:32 (8) 26:46 (8) 32:23 (8) 42:03 (7) 58:52 (7) 68:10 (7) 75:15 (7) 81:15 (7) 83:10 (7) 89:57 (7)

14:32 (8) 12:14 (8) 05:37 (6) 09:40 (5) 16:49 (7) 09:18 (7) 07:05 (7) 06:00 (7) 01:55 (8) 06:47 (7)

95:01 (7) 98:54 (7) 100:11 (7)

05:04 (7) 03:53 (7) 01:17 (6)

8. Mijailoviæ Milan 130:19 02:10 (6) 04:56 (3) 19:04 (6) 48:58 (8) 66:37 (8) 87:51 (8) 99:30 (8) 106:41 (8) 108:16 (8) 116:22 (8)

02:10 (6) 02:46 (3) 14:08 (8) 29:54 (8) 17:39 (8) 21:14 (8) 11:39 (8) 07:11 (8) 01:35 (7) 08:06 (8)

123:50 (8) 129:01 (8) 130:19 (8)

07:28 (8) 05:11 (8) 01:18 (7)

M21E     (4600m, 0m)
1-32 2-36 3-38 4-39 5-40 6-41 7-42 8-43 9-45 10-47

11-49 12-59 13-100 F

1. Ivkoviæ Slobodan 35:15 03:53 (8) 05:07 (7) 08:10 (4) 11:53 (2) 15:40 (1) 19:52 (1) 20:59 (1) 23:02 (1) 25:18 (1) 27:36 (1)

03:53 (8) 01:14 (1) 03:03 (4) 03:43 (3) 03:47 (1) 04:12 (3) 01:07 (6) 02:03 (5) 02:16 (1) 02:18 (5)

29:13 (1) 33:27 (1) 34:35 (1) 35:15 (1)

01:37 (3) 04:14 (2) 01:08 (3) 00:40 (1)

2. Radovanoviæ Marko 39:01 03:40 (7) 05:01 (5) 10:14 (7) 14:02 (5) 18:03 (4) 21:56 (3) 22:53 (3) 24:55 (3) 27:21 (2) 29:22 (2)
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03:40 (7) 01:21 (2) 05:13 (8) 03:48 (4) 04:01 (2) 03:53 (2) 00:57 (4) 02:02 (4) 02:26 (3) 02:01 (3)

30:34 (2) 37:03 (2) 38:16 (2) 39:01 (2)

01:12 (2) 06:29 (6) 01:13 (4) 00:45 (3)

3. Radovanoviæ Slobodan 39:11 02:46 (1) 04:28 (2) 07:26 (2) 11:46 (1) 17:01 (2) 21:22 (2) 22:31 (2) 24:29 (2) 28:25 (3) 30:09 (3)

02:46 (1) 01:42 (7) 02:58 (3) 04:20 (6) 05:15 (6) 04:21 (4) 01:09 (7) 01:58 (3) 03:56 (6) 01:44 (2)

32:10 (3) 37:06 (3) 38:23 (3) 39:11 (3)

02:01 (6) 04:56 (4) 01:17 (5) 00:48 (4)

4. Grujiæ Marko 40:50 03:23 (5) 04:46 (4) 12:46 (8) 16:03 (7) 20:24 (7) 23:53 (4) 24:47 (4) 27:18 (4) 31:22 (4) 32:46 (4)

03:23 (5) 01:23 (4) 08:00 (9) 03:17 (2) 04:21 (4) 03:29 (1) 00:54 (2) 02:31 (8) 04:04 (7) 01:24 (1)

34:34 (4) 39:05 (4) 40:10 (4) 40:50 (4)

01:48 (4) 04:31 (3) 01:05 (2) 00:40 (1)

5. Markoviæ Dušan 42:34 02:56 (2) 04:26 (1) 08:59 (5) 12:05 (3) 18:28 (5) 28:33 (6) 29:27 (6) 31:06 (6) 33:25 (6) 35:38 (5)

02:56 (2) 01:30 (5) 04:33 (7) 03:06 (1) 06:23 (8) 10:05 (7) 00:54 (2) 01:39 (1) 02:19 (2) 02:13 (4)

36:40 (5) 40:32 (5) 41:36 (5) 42:34 (5)

01:02 (1) 03:52 (1) 01:04 (1) 00:58 (8)

6. Blagojeviæ Danilo 50:07 03:33 (6) 05:10 (8) 09:01 (6) 13:01 (4) 17:48 (3) 24:32 (5) 25:24 (5) 27:33 (5) 31:40 (5) 38:52 (7)

03:33 (6) 01:37 (6) 03:51 (6) 04:00 (5) 04:47 (5) 06:44 (5) 00:52 (1) 02:09 (6) 04:07 (8) 07:12 (9)

40:41 (6) 47:40 (6) 49:15 (6) 50:07 (6)

01:49 (5) 06:59 (7) 01:35 (7) 00:52 (5)

7. Petroviæ Aleksandar 52:05 03:14 (4) 04:35 (3) 06:49 (1) 15:09 (6) 19:22 (6) 30:24 (7) 31:27 (7) 33:14 (7) 36:07 (7) 38:36 (6)

03:14 (4) 01:21 (2) 02:14 (1) 08:20 (8) 04:13 (3) 11:02 (9) 01:03 (5) 01:47 (2) 02:53 (4) 02:29 (7)

41:27 (7) 49:51 (7) 51:10 (7) 52:05 (7)

02:51 (8) 08:24 (8) 01:19 (6) 00:55 (7)

8. Šariæ Petar 58:47 09:16 (9) 11:14 (9) 14:44 (9) 19:16 (9) 24:44 (8) 35:06 (9) 36:18 (9) 38:27 (8) 41:57 (8) 44:18 (8)

09:16 (9) 01:58 (9) 03:30 (5) 04:32 (7) 05:28 (7) 10:22 (8) 01:12 (8) 02:09 (6) 03:30 (5) 02:21 (6)

47:10 (8) 56:13 (8) 57:55 (8) 58:47 (8)

02:52 (9) 09:03 (9) 01:42 (8) 00:52 (5)

9. Arizanoviæ Ðorðe 60:59 03:09 (3) 05:04 (6) 07:51 (3) 18:06 (8) 25:05 (9) 32:23 (8) 33:59 (8) 40:49 (9) 46:11 (9) 49:18 (9)

03:09 (3) 01:55 (8) 02:47 (2) 10:15 (9) 06:59 (9) 07:18 (6) 01:36 (9) 06:50 (9) 05:22 (9) 03:07 (8)

51:38 (9) 58:05 (9) 60:01 (9) 60:59 (9)

02:20 (7) 06:27 (5) 01:56 (9) 00:58 (8)

M35     (3900m, 0m)
1-33 2-38 3-39 4-40 5-43 6-45 7-46 8-47 9-48 10-49

11-50 12-59 13-100 F

1. Veljoviæ Slobodan 40:04 03:14 (1) 06:42 (1) 13:59 (1) 18:50 (1) 23:01 (1) 26:07 (1) 27:52 (1) 29:13 (1) 30:59 (1) 31:51 (1)

03:14 (1) 03:28 (1) 07:17 (2) 04:51 (1) 04:11 (1) 03:06 (1) 01:45 (2) 01:21 (1) 01:46 (1) 00:52 (2)

34:50 (1) 37:54 (1) 39:18 (1) 40:04 (1)

02:59 (2) 03:04 (1) 01:24 (1) 00:46 (2)

2. Nikoliæ Dejan 58:44 04:11 (2) 14:49 (2) 20:36 (2) 25:42 (2) 33:16 (2) 37:22 (2) 38:55 (2) 40:22 (2) 50:01 (2) 50:44 (2)

04:11 (2) 10:38 (2) 05:47 (1) 05:06 (2) 07:34 (2) 04:06 (2) 01:33 (1) 01:27 (2) 09:39 (2) 00:43 (1)

53:04 (2) 56:29 (2) 58:01 (2) 58:44 (2)

02:20 (1) 03:25 (2) 01:32 (2) 00:43 (1)

M45     (2700m, 0m)
1-34 2-36 3-54 4-51 5-45 6-46 7-47 8-49 9-50 10-59

11-100 F

1. Pavloviæ Dragan 25:08 03:00 (7) 04:04 (6) 07:07 (3) 09:23 (1) 11:45 (1) 13:32 (1) 14:50 (1) 16:25 (1) 19:14 (1) 23:08 (1)

03:00 (7) 01:04 (1) 03:03 (2) 02:16 (2) 02:22 (1) 01:47 (1) 01:18 (1) 01:35 (1) 02:49 (1) 03:54 (4)

24:29 (1) 25:08 (1)

01:21 (1) 00:39 (1)

2. Škoric Zoran 27:01 02:10 (3) 03:33 (2) 06:13 (2) 10:40 (2) 13:09 (2) 14:57 (2) 16:34 (2) 18:12 (2) 21:10 (2) 24:31 (2)

02:10 (3) 01:23 (5) 02:40 (1) 04:27 (10) 02:29 (3) 01:48 (2) 01:37 (3) 01:38 (2) 02:58 (2) 03:21 (2)

25:58 (2) 27:01 (2)

01:27 (3) 01:03 (9)

3. Periæ Stanko 29:15 01:51 (1) 03:06 (1) 06:11 (1) 10:40 (2) 13:30 (3) 16:52 (4) 18:16 (4) 20:08 (4) 23:08 (4) 27:06 (4)

01:51 (1) 01:15 (3) 03:05 (3) 04:29 (11) 02:50 (5) 03:22 (10) 01:24 (2) 01:52 (7) 03:00 (3) 03:58 (5)

28:28 (3) 29:15 (3)

01:22 (2) 00:47 (2)

4. Markoviæ Srðan 29:47 02:28 (5) 03:53 (5) 07:17 (4) 10:44 (4) 13:36 (4) 15:29 (3) 17:16 (3) 18:56 (3) 22:17 (3) 25:22 (3)

02:28 (5) 01:25 (6) 03:24 (4) 03:27 (8) 02:52 (6) 01:53 (3) 01:47 (6) 01:40 (3) 03:21 (4) 03:05 (1)

28:50 (4) 29:47 (4)

03:28 (10) 00:57 (4)

5. Radovanoviæ Dejan 33:48 01:56 (2) 03:38 (3) 12:21 (8) 14:23 (8) 16:57 (8) 18:56 (5) 20:36 (5) 22:24 (5) 27:38 (7) 31:13 (6)

01:56 (2) 01:42 (7) 08:43 (8) 02:02 (1) 02:34 (4) 01:59 (5) 01:40 (4) 01:48 (5) 05:14 (9) 03:35 (3)

32:47 (5) 33:48 (5)

01:34 (5) 01:01 (8)

6. Milovanoviæ Nebojša 34:01 02:30 (6) 03:47 (4) 09:53 (6) 13:03 (6) 16:34 (6) 19:48 (8) 21:36 (8) 23:30 (7) 26:54 (6) 31:06 (5)

02:30 (6) 01:17 (4) 06:06 (7) 03:10 (6) 03:31 (10) 03:14 (9) 01:48 (7) 01:54 (8) 03:24 (5) 04:12 (6)

33:02 (6) 34:01 (6)

01:56 (7) 00:59 (5)

7. Tasiæ Dragan 34:02 02:17 (4) 06:04 (8) 10:37 (7) 13:31 (7) 16:54 (7) 19:11 (7) 21:27 (7) 23:12 (6) 26:41 (5) 31:23 (7)

02:17 (4) 03:47 (10) 04:33 (6) 02:54 (5) 03:23 (9) 02:17 (7) 02:16 (10) 01:45 (4) 03:29 (6) 04:42 (8)

33:14 (7) 34:02 (7)

01:51 (6) 00:48 (3)

8. Žigiæ Goran 37:38 03:48 (9) 05:37 (7) 09:10 (5) 12:56 (5) 16:18 (5) 18:57 (6) 21:06 (6) 23:39 (8) 28:03 (8) 34:05 (8)

03:48 (9) 01:49 (8) 03:33 (5) 03:46 (9) 03:22 (8) 02:39 (8) 02:09 (9) 02:33 (10) 04:24 (8) 06:02 (10)

36:19 (8) 37:38 (8)

02:14 (9) 01:19 (11)

9. Palamareviæ Dejan 45:59 05:18 (12) 06:27 (9) 15:12 (9) 17:29 (9) 19:52 (9) 21:46 (9) 27:28 (9) 31:05 (9) 38:36 (9) 42:51 (9)

05:18 (12) 01:09 (2) 08:45 (9) 02:17 (3) 02:23 (2) 01:54 (4) 05:42 (12) 03:37 (11) 07:31 (12) 04:15 (7)

44:59 (9) 45:59 (9)

02:08 (8) 01:00 (7)

10. Stojanovic Aleksandar 61:27 04:41 (10) 09:20 (11) 18:18 (10) 23:32 (11) 31:01 (11) 35:51 (11) 38:56 (11) 42:44 (11) 48:12 (11) 54:59 (10)

04:41 (10) 04:39 (11) 08:58 (10) 05:14 (12) 07:29 (12) 04:50 (12) 03:05 (11) 03:48 (12) 05:28 (10) 06:47 (11)

59:21 (10) 61:27 (10)

04:22 (11) 02:06 (12)

Cvorovic Dejan mp 03:10 (8) ---- 08:26 11:39 15:16 17:26 19:20 21:16 24:48 29:36
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03:10 (8) ---- 03:13 (7) 03:37 (11) 02:10 (6) 01:54 (8) 01:56 (9) 03:32 (7) 04:48 (9)

31:09 32:08

01:33 (4) 00:59 (5)

Šeremet Tomislav mp 04:59 (11) 08:01 (10) 19:32 (11) 22:00 (10) 25:09 (10) 29:29 (10) 31:10 (10) 32:59 (10) 38:46 (10) ----

04:59 (11) 03:02 (9) 11:31 (11) 02:28 (4) 03:09 (7) 04:20 (11) 01:41 (5) 01:49 (6) 05:47 (11) ----

43:40 44:49

01:09 (10)

M55     (3000m, 0m)
1-36 2-51 3-43 4-46 5-47 6-48 7-49 8-50 9-58 10-100

F

1. Alidjukic Todor 34:50 03:15 (1) 07:01 (1) 14:03 (1) 19:38 (1) 21:30 (1) 22:49 (1) 24:01 (1) 28:10 (1) 31:21 (1) 33:30 (1)

03:15 (1) 03:46 (1) 07:02 (3) 05:35 (1) 01:52 (2) 01:19 (3) 01:12 (5) 04:09 (5) 03:11 (3) 02:09 (3)

34:50 (1)

01:20 (7)

2. Nikoliæ Dragan 37:59 05:18 (7) 10:34 (4) 17:12 (3) 23:03 (2) 25:09 (2) 26:14 (2) 27:35 (2) 31:43 (2) 34:55 (2) 36:49 (2)

05:18 (7) 05:16 (4) 06:38 (2) 05:51 (3) 02:06 (6) 01:05 (2) 01:21 (8) 04:08 (4) 03:12 (4) 01:54 (2)

37:59 (2)

01:10 (4)

3. Vit Dragiša 39:18 05:46 (8) 12:58 (6) 19:19 (5) 25:05 (4) 27:07 (4) 28:10 (3) 29:22 (3) 33:47 (3) 36:50 (3) 38:33 (3)

05:46 (8) 07:12 (6) 06:21 (1) 05:46 (2) 02:02 (4) 01:03 (1) 01:12 (5) 04:25 (7) 03:03 (1) 01:43 (1)

39:18 (3)

00:45 (1)

4. Babiæ Dušan 41:21 03:47 (3) 08:38 (2) 17:50 (4) 25:08 (5) 27:28 (5) 28:53 (4) 30:04 (4) 34:09 (4) 37:27 (4) 40:00 (4)

03:47 (3) 04:51 (2) 09:12 (7) 07:18 (7) 02:20 (8) 01:25 (5) 01:11 (4) 04:05 (3) 03:18 (5) 02:33 (8)

41:21 (4)

